
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

10/24/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 2,531,874

2nd Payment 2,633,149

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,738,475

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,848,014

5th Payment 2,961,935

1 09/27/14 Sat $25,300,628 $13,348,528 $40,000,000 $24,242,424.24 1.650 7.0% 7.0% 6th Payment 3,080,412

2 10/01/14 Wed $23,152,118 $25,563,509 $50,000,000 $30,303,030.30 1.650 6.4% 12.9% 7th Payment 3,203,628

3 10/04/14 Sat $25,898,918 $38,752,206 $60,000,000 $36,809,815.95 1.630 7.1% 19.1% 8th Payment 3,331,774

4 10/08/14 Wed $23,752,172 $51,131,876 $70,000,000 $42,944,785.28 1.630 6.6% 24.4% 9th Payment 3,465,045

5 10/11/14 Sat $26,694,518 $64,247,002 $80,000,000 $49,689,440.99 1.610 7.3% 30.0% 10th Payment 3,603,646

6 10/15/14 Wed $24,940,694 $77,086,633 $90,000,000 $55,900,621.12 1.610 6.9% 34.8% 11th Payment 3,747,792

7 10/18/14 Sat $31,630,790 $91,804,530 $100,000,000 $63,171,193.94 1.583 8.6% 40.4% 12th Payment 3,897,704

8 10/22/14 Wed $30,426,498 $107,205,604 $110,000,000 $69,488,313.33 1.583 8.3% 45.4% 13th Payment 4,053,612

9 10/25/14 Sat $36,217,255 $126,172,233 $125,000,000 $78,600,000.00 1.591 9.8% 50.7% 14th Payment 4,215,756

10 10/29/14 Wed $34,229,810 $142,496,811 $142,000,000 $89,300,000.00 1.591 9.3% 55.3% 15th Payment 4,384,387

11 11/01/14 Sat $41,718,656 $162,392,902 $173,000,000 $108,700,000.00 1.591 11.2% 60.3% 16th Payment 4,559,762

12 11/05/14 Wed $42,787,263 $182,798,624 $192,000,000 $120,700,000.00 1.591 11.5% 64.9% 17th Payment 4,742,153

13 11/08/14 Sat $53,817,066 $208,464,581 $221,000,000 $138,900,000.00 1.591 14.2% 69.9% 18th Payment 4,931,839

14 11/12/14 Wed $59,046,423 $236,030,313 $257,000,000 $161,500,000.00 1.591 15.5% 74.6% 19th Payment 5,129,112

15 11/15/14 Sat $78,572,916 $271,002,421 $300,000,000 $188,600,000.00 1.591 20.1% 79.7% 20th Payment 5,334,277

16 11/19/14 Wed $97,426,597 $314,366,135 $400,000,000 $251,400,000.00 1.591 24.3% 84.6% 21st Payment 5,547,648

17 11/22/14 Sat $153,217,186 $382,561,745 $500,000,000 $314,300,000.00 1.591 35.4% 90.1% 22nd Payment 5,769,554

18 11/26/14 Wed $138,832,901 $444,355,037 $0.00 1.591 32.7% 93.3% 23rd Payment 6,000,336

19 11/29/14 Sat $222,164,919 $543,238,672 $0.00 1.591 47.0% 96.4% 24th Payment 6,240,349

20 12/03/14 Wed $208,249,352 $635,928,610 $0.00 1.591 44.8% 98.0% 25th Payment 6,489,963

21 12/06/14 Sat $344,355,625 $789,198,244 $0.00 1.591 62.6% 99.3% 26th Payment 6,749,562

22 12/10/14 Wed $333,198,963 $937,502,146 $0.00 1.591 61.4% 99.7% 27th Payment 7,019,544

28th Payment 7,300,326

29th Payment 7,592,339

30th Payment 7,896,033

Total 142,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,100,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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